1
1
3
2
4
4
Each Light Tower consists
of below components.

IKAM01 100 mm Plastic base (Standard for Dia.70 mm, not appliciable for Dia 50)
IKAM02 20 mm Aluminium base
IKAM03 100 mm Aluminium base (Standart for Dia 50 mm)
IKAM04 500 mm Aluminium base
IKAD01 Wall Connection, 100 mm Aluminium tube
IKAD02 Adjustable wall elbow
IKAD40 Wall connection with tube - Side Entry
IKAD41 Wall connection with tube - Bottom Entry (with cable gland)
IKAD50 Wall connection with base - Side Entry
IKAD51 Wall connection with base - Bottom Entry (with cable gland)
IKAB10 100mm Aluminium Tube
4- Lamps
Nominal
Voltage
with LED Colour
24V AC/DC IKML024
110V AC IKML110
220V AC IKML220
K Y MSB
K Y MSB
K Y MSB
Nominal
Voltage
with LED Colour
24V AC/DC IKMF024
110V AC IKMF110
220V AC IKMF220
K Y MSB
K Y MSB
K Y MSB
IKAM01